
Today's Mandi Price in Hyderabad - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Beetroot  19.69  1,968.75  2,300.00  1,462.50  1,968.75 2026-01-31

Bitter gourd  30.38  3,037.50  3,662.50  2,175.00  3,037.50 2026-01-31

Brinjal  22.10  2,210.00  2,730.00  1,440.00  2,210.00 2026-01-31

Cabbage  10.17  1,016.67  1,188.89  755.56  1,016.67 2026-01-31

Capsicum  26.57  2,657.14  3,128.57  1,785.71  2,657.14 2026-01-31

Carrot  28.72  2,872.22  3,722.22  1,700.00  2,872.22 2026-01-31

Cauliflower  16.56  1,656.25  2,100.00  1,325.00  1,656.25 2026-01-31

Cluster beans  36.25  3,625.00  4,350.00  2,875.00  3,625.00 2026-01-31

Cucumbar(Kheera)  14.69  1,468.75  1,775.00  1,062.50  1,468.75 2026-01-31

Dry Chillies  113.33  11,333.33  15,666.67  9,333.33  11,333.33 2026-01-31

French Beans (Frasbean)  41.61  4,161.11  4,888.89  3,388.89  4,161.11 2026-01-31

Garlic  55.00  5,500.00  8,500.00  3,750.00  5,500.00 2026-01-31

Ginger(Green)  32.50  3,250.00  5,000.00  2,000.00  3,250.00 2026-01-31

Green Chilli  29.00  2,900.00  3,600.00  2,088.89  2,900.00 2026-01-31

Onion  14.00  1,400.00  1,744.44  955.56  1,400.00 2026-01-31

Potato  15.58  1,558.33  1,800.00  1,108.33  1,558.33 2026-01-31

Tamarind Fruit  100.00  10,000.00  14,000.00  9,250.00  10,000.00 2026-01-31

Tomato  14.00  1,400.00  1,830.00  910.00  1,400.00 2026-01-31

Apple  75.47  7,546.67  16,163.33  4,703.33  7,546.67 2026-01-26

Banana - Green  20.25  2,025.00  2,425.00  1,700.00  2,025.00 2026-01-26

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu)  23.00  2,300.00  4,250.00  1,000.00  2,300.00 2026-01-26

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  23.00  2,300.00  2,957.14  1,657.14  2,300.00 2026-01-26

Bottle gourd  7.88  787.50  950.00  587.50  787.50 2026-01-26

Chikoos(Sapota)  14.67  1,466.67  2,066.67  1,066.67  1,466.67 2026-01-26
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Chow Chow  8.75  875.00  1,000.00  700.00  875.00 2026-01-26

Drumstick  64.17  6,416.67  7,750.00  4,916.67  6,416.67 2026-01-26

Field Pea  38.38  3,837.50  4,250.00  3,250.00  3,837.50 2026-01-26

Grapes  99.17  9,916.67  16,341.67  6,566.67  9,916.67 2026-01-26

Groundnut pods (raw)  45.00  4,500.00  5,250.00  2,500.00  4,500.00 2026-01-26

Guava  26.88  2,687.50  4,562.50  1,312.50  2,687.50 2026-01-26

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  8.00  800.00  2,200.00  600.00  800.00 2026-01-26

Kinnow  47.50  4,750.00  9,000.00  3,000.00  4,750.00 2026-01-26

Knool Khol  11.50  1,150.00  1,375.00  925.00  1,150.00 2026-01-26

Mango  21.84  2,184.26  5,114.83  1,503.71  2,184.26 2026-01-26

Onion Green  26.00  2,600.00  3,500.00  1,750.00  2,600.00 2026-01-26

Orange  50.53  5,053.34  8,955.57  3,261.11  5,053.34 2026-01-26

Papaya  10.33  1,033.33  2,400.00  726.67  1,033.33 2026-01-26

Pomegranate  26.67  2,666.67  11,666.67  1,000.00  2,666.67 2026-01-26

Pumpkin  13.33  1,333.33  1,616.67  783.33  1,333.33 2026-01-26

Raddish  6.18  617.50  825.00  500.00  617.50 2026-01-26

Ridgeguard(Tori)  29.83  2,983.33  3,533.33  1,983.33  2,983.33 2026-01-26

Snakeguard  14.17  1,416.67  1,550.00  1,200.00  1,416.67 2026-01-26

Sweet Potato  19.17  1,916.67  2,233.33  1,466.67  1,966.67 2026-01-26

Water Melon  7.00  700.00  1,533.33  466.67  700.00 2026-01-26

Yam (Ratalu)  32.60  3,260.00  3,500.00  2,580.00  3,260.00 2026-01-26

Colacasia  25.00  2,500.00  2,700.00  1,866.67  2,500.00 2026-01-17

Mousambi(Sweet Lime)  12.00  1,200.00  3,500.00  950.00  1,200.00 2026-01-17

Mango(Raw-Ripe)  40.00  4,000.00  5,000.00  2,000.00  4,000.00 2026-01-10

Pineapple  4.83  483.33  2,603.33  322.00  483.33 2026-01-10

Turmeric(raw)  150.00  15,000.00  17,000.00  14,000.00  15,000.00 2025-12-29

Astera  70.70  7,070.00  8,080.00  6,060.00  7,070.00 2025-12-27
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Carnation  90.90  9,090.00  10,100.00  8,080.00  9,090.00 2025-12-27

Jarbara  61.10  6,110.00  7,120.00  5,100.00  6,110.00 2025-12-27

Jasmine  357.10  35,710.00  39,230.00  32,190.00  35,710.00 2025-12-27

Kakada  153.00  15,300.00  17,850.00  12,750.00  15,300.00 2025-12-27

Kankambra  503.50  50,350.00  60,400.00  40,300.00  50,350.00 2025-12-27

Lilly  20.06  2,006.00  3,008.00  1,004.00  2,006.00 2025-12-27

Marigold(Calcutta)  20.50  2,050.00  2,560.00  1,540.00  2,050.00 2025-12-27

Rose(Local)  50.60  5,060.00  6,070.00  4,050.00  5,060.00 2025-12-27

Cherry  417.75  41,775.00  54,275.00  29,275.00  41,775.00 2025-12-13

Custard Apple (Sharifa)  15.63  1,562.50  3,750.00  937.50  1,562.50 2025-12-13

Plum  87.50  8,750.00  15,000.00  5,833.33  8,750.00 2025-12-13

Pointed gourd(Parval)  40.00  4,000.00  5,000.00  2,000.00  4,000.00 2025-12-13

Amla(Nelli Kai)  50.00  5,000.00  6,000.00  2,000.00  5,000.00 2025-11-05

Ginger(Dry)  23.50  2,350.00  3,500.00  1,500.00  2,350.00 2025-11-05

Yam  24.00  2,400.00  3,000.00  1,800.00  2,400.00 2025-11-05

Gladiolus Cut Flower  0.70  70.00  80.00  60.00  70.00 2025-11-01

Litchi  140.00  14,000.00  20,000.00  10,000.00  14,000.00 2025-11-01

Marigold(loose)  0.40  40.00  50.00  30.00  40.00 2025-11-01

Pear(Marasebu)  145.00  14,500.00  24,500.00  10,000.00  14,500.00 2025-11-01

Rose(Loose))  1.40  140.00  180.00  100.00  140.00 2025-11-01

White Pumpkin  9.50  950.00  1,150.00  500.00  950.00 2025-11-01

Turmeric  140.00  14,000.00  15,000.00  13,000.00  14,000.00 2025-10-29

Jack Fruit  80.00  8,000.00  9,000.00  4,000.00  8,000.00 2025-08-21

Leafy Vegetable  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2025-07-05

Corriander seed  100.00  10,000.00  12,000.00  9,000.00  10,000.00 2025-06-17

Daila(Chandni)  0.25  25.00  30.00  20.00  25.00 2025-04-10

Thondekai  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2023-11-28
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